
Emmanuel Sanchez Navarro 3314428572
9.35 kW 20 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 199230901113

2,532 kW/h $ 13,196

17 2,618 kW/h $83

99.37 % BIMESTRE $ 13,113

$79,175.46 MXN $496.56 MXN $78,678.90 MXN

550 W 17 47.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 20 de Abril de 2024 5 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240001

Emmanuel Sanchez Navarro  
3314428572

17 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 79,175.46 $ 496.56 $ 0.00 $ 78,678.90 $ 78,678.90 $ 78,678.90

2 $ 81,550.72 $ 511.46 $ 0.00 $ 81,039.27 $ 81,039.27 $ 159,718.17

3 $ 83,997.25 $ 526.80 $ 0.00 $ 83,470.45 $ 83,470.45 $ 243,188.61

4 $ 86,517.16 $ 542.60 $ 0.00 $ 85,974.56 $ 85,974.56 $ 329,163.17

5 $ 89,112.68 $ 558.88 $ 0.00 $ 88,553.80 $ 88,553.80 $ 417,716.97

6 $ 91,786.06 $ 575.65 $ 0.00 $ 91,210.41 $ 91,210.41 $ 508,927.37

7 $ 94,539.64 $ 592.92 $ 0.00 $ 93,946.72 $ 93,946.72 $ 602,874.10

8 $ 97,375.83 $ 610.71 $ 0.00 $ 96,765.12 $ 96,765.12 $ 699,639.22

9 $ 100,297.10 $ 629.03 $ 0.00 $ 99,668.08 $ 99,668.08 $ 799,307.30

10 $ 103,306.02 $ 647.90 $ 0.00 $ 102,658.12 $ 102,658.12 $ 901,965.41

11 $ 106,405.20 $ 667.34 $ 0.00 $ 105,737.86 $ 105,737.86 $ 1,007,703.28

12 $ 109,597.35 $ 687.36 $ 0.00 $ 108,910.00 $ 108,910.00 $ 1,116,613.27

13 $ 112,885.27 $ 707.98 $ 0.00 $ 112,177.30 $ 112,177.30 $ 1,228,790.57

14 $ 116,271.83 $ 729.22 $ 0.00 $ 115,542.62 $ 115,542.62 $ 1,344,333.19

15 $ 119,759.99 $ 751.09 $ 0.00 $ 119,008.90 $ 119,008.90 $ 1,463,342.09

16 $ 123,352.79 $ 773.62 $ 0.00 $ 122,579.16 $ 122,579.16 $ 1,585,921.25

17 $ 127,053.37 $ 796.83 $ 0.00 $ 126,256.54 $ 126,256.54 $ 1,712,177.79

18 $ 130,864.97 $ 820.74 $ 0.00 $ 130,044.23 $ 130,044.23 $ 1,842,222.02

19 $ 134,790.92 $ 845.36 $ 0.00 $ 133,945.56 $ 133,945.56 $ 1,976,167.58

20 $ 138,834.65 $ 870.72 $ 0.00 $ 137,963.93 $ 137,963.93 $ 2,114,131.51

21 $ 142,999.69 $ 896.84 $ 0.00 $ 142,102.85 $ 142,102.85 $ 2,256,234.35

22 $ 147,289.68 $ 923.75 $ 0.00 $ 146,365.93 $ 146,365.93 $ 2,402,600.28

23 $ 151,708.37 $ 951.46 $ 0.00 $ 150,756.91 $ 150,756.91 $ 2,553,357.19

24 $ 156,259.62 $ 980.00 $ 0.00 $ 155,279.62 $ 155,279.62 $ 2,708,636.81

25 $ 160,947.41 $ 1,009.40 $ 0.00 $ 159,938.00 $ 159,938.00 $ 2,868,574.81


